
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

155 

112 

181 

103 

111 

123 

168 

Name 

DANIAL FROST 

CAELAN WONG 

DOMINIC QUEK 

VINCE LIM 

ALEX HUANG 

ETHAN TAN 

PRASSETYO HARDJA 

Class Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Diff 

0.631 

7.970 

11.801 

12.456 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:07.795 

10:08.426 

10:15.765 

10:19.596 

10:20.251 

10:29.416 

Best Tm 

49.145 

49.300 

49.327 

50.386 

50.121 

50.556 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.631 

Avg. Speed 

68.234 

Best Lap Tm 

49.145 

Best Speed 

70.323 

Best Lap by 

155 - DANIAL FROST 
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STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 1 

FINAL 

FINAL-JUNIOR ROK 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:31:09 

KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km 

25/4/2015 06:34 PM 


