STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 1

Sorted on Laps

FINAL FINAL-JUNIOR ROK KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km

25/4/2015 06:34 PM

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:31:09

168 PRASSETYO HARDJA

race (iz Lup	3) Started at 20.51.05								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addl2	
1	155	DANIAL FROST		12		10:07.795	49.145			
2	112	CAELAN WONG		12	0.631	10:08.426	49.300			
3	181	DOMINIC QUEK		12	7.970	10:15.765	49.327			
4	103	VINCE LIM		12	11.801	10:19.596	50.386			
5	111	ALEX HUANG		12	12.456	10:20.251	50.121			
6	123	ETHAN TAN		9	3 Laps	10:29.416	50.556			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.631	68.234	49.145	70.323	155 - DANIAL FROST

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director